ETH-RJ45G-2SFP-MS

Managed High End Media Converter 2 x RJ45 to 2 x
Fiber. RJ45 Gigabit. Fiber 100/1000 / 2500Mbit SFP
module. -40 - +75°C
FEATURES

Top class media converter with 2 fiber ports and 2
RJ45 ports

for redundant network or as Node in networks
suitable where Single Mode must be connected to
Multi Mode

full managed with many features

RJ45 10/100/1000Mbit

Modbus TCP - Real Time Monitoring

IEEE1588V2 - Precision Time Protocol - Transparent
Time

IEEE 802.1 Spanking Tree Protocol

Port Mirroring - more to one

Loop Protection - Avoid Broadcast Loop

Supports IGMP Snooping

IP Source Guard - Protects against Spoofing

SMTP, Sylog, Trap

with LFP and LLCF - Link Forward Carry Through.
Supply voltage: 9 - 48VDC, 24VAC

Operating temperature: -40 - + 75 ° C

DIN bracket

SFP modules and power supply are to be purchased
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